
 
 

Diary for Mayor Marvin Rees 

December 2022 

 

Thursday 1st December 

 

08:30 Interview on Ujima Radio 

09:00 Internal meeting 

10:00 Tree planting in Hillfields Park with Cllr Ellie King to mark National Tree Week 

12:30 Internal meeting 

13:30 Meeting with academics from the University of Bristol and Afzal Shah to discuss assistance with the Pakistan 

floods 

14:30 Meeting with members of the University of Bristol’s More Uncomfortable Truths II cohort of students 

15:30 Internal meetings 

17:00 Call with the Chief Constable of Avon & Somerset Police 

 

Friday 2nd December 

 

09:00 Visit Little Mead Primary School 

11:00 Meeting with the CEO of Power Town CIC 

12:00 Speaker briefing for Mayors Migration Council Conference: ‘City & Refugee Collaboration: Local 

Partnerships, Global Impact’ 

13:30 Hand out fruit trees with Cllr Ellie King at May Park Primary School as part of One Tree Per Child scheme  

 

Saturday 3rd December 

 

No appointments 

 

Sunday 4th December 

 

No appointments 

 

Monday 5th December 

 

08:00 Internal meeting 

10:00 One City Culture Board meeting 

12:30 Internal meetings  

14:30 Meeting with the President and Chief Intelligence Officer at Unanimous AI 

15:00 Meet Bristol’s new International Ambassadors 

16:30 Internal meeting 

 

Tuesday 6th December 

 

09:00 Internal meeting 

12:00 Collect the Federation of Small Businesses’ all-round small business friendly council award (South West) 

13:00 Internal meetings 

16:00 Cabinet meeting 

 

Wednesday 7th December 

 

07:30 City Partners meeting 

09:30 Interview for the RSA Journal 

11:00 Speak at Mayors Migration Council Conference: ‘City & Refugee Collaboration: Local Partnerships, Global 

Impact’ 



12:45 Interview for the Local Government Association’s Peer Challenge 

14:00 Meeting with the Director of Core Cities UK 

14:30 Internal meetings 

16:00 Record video for Bristol City Council and Bristol Waste Company’s waste workshop 

16:30 Internal meeting 

17:35 Interview with Times Radio 

 

Thursday 8th December 

 

12:00 Internal meeting 

13:30 Local Government Association’s Executive Advisory Board 

15:00 Internal meetings 

 

Friday 9th December 

 

10:00 Meeting with Her Excellency the Ambassador of France to the United Kingdom 

12:30 Romanian Choir Christmas Carol Concert at City Hall 

13:00 Holocaust Educational Trust Ambassador’s Conference 

14:00 Core Cities Cabinet 

16:30 Internal meeting 

 

Saturday 10th December 

 

No appointments 

 

Sunday 11th December 

 

No appointments 

 

Monday 12th December  

 

08:00 Internal meeting 

08:30 Attend local government finance update webinar with the Parliamentary Under Secretary of State in the 

Department for Levelling Up, Housing and Communities  

09:00 Internal meetings 

14:30 Local Government Association’s Green Jobs Stakeholders roundtable 

15:30 Call with the Director of Arts Council England 

16:00 Internal meeting 

16:30 Meeting with the Leader and Chief Executive of South Gloucestershire Council 

 

Tuesday 13th December 

 

08:30 Internal meeting 

11:30 Member Forum 

12:45 Extraordinary Full Council meeting 

14:00 Full Council meeting 

 

Wednesday 14th December 

 

No appointments 

 

Thursday 15th December 

 

No appointments 

 

Friday 16th December 

 

No appointments 

 

 



Saturday 17th December 

 

No appointments 

 

Sunday 18th December 

 

No appointments 

 

Monday 19th December 

 

18:00 Call with Welcoming Spaces  

 

Tuesday 20th December 

 

No appointments 

 

Wednesday 21st December 

 

No appointments 

 

Thursday 22nd December 

 

No appointments 

 

Friday 23rd December 

 

No appointments 

 

Saturday 24th December 

 

No appointments 

 

Sunday 25th December 

 

No appointments 

 

Monday 26th December  

 

No appointments 

 

Tuesday 27th December 

 

No appointments 

 

Wednesday 28th December 

 

No appointments 

 

Thursday 29th December 

 

No appointments 

 

Friday 30th December 

 

No appointments 

 

Saturday 31st December 

 

No appointments 


